Race Date
September 10, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Roseau XC Invitational 9am Tri

Name

1

2
3
4
5

(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)

719
704
737
720
703

Sophia Eidsmoe
Jenna Vasek
Ellie Rivard
Audrey Schmidt
Autumn Rarick

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 3200m

Team
Thief River Falls
Fisher
West Marshall
Thief River Falls
Fisher
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Grade

12
10

10

09/10/2020 09:42:54



Race Date
September 10, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Fisher

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 704 Jenna Vasek
2 703 Autumn Rarick

Team - Thief River Falls

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 719 Sophia Eidsmoe
2 720 Audrey Schmidt

Team - West Marshall

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 737 Ellie Rivard
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Roseau XC Invitational 9am Tri
Final Team Results

Girls
Junior Varsity Girls 3200m

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 17:56.0 17:56.0
10 Less Than 5 23:37.1 41:33.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
7 Less Than 5 17:36.3 17:36.3
8 Less Than 5 19:36.2 37:12.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 18:59.7 18:59.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
5:41.1

0:00.0
1:59.9

0:00.0

09/10/2020 09:42:58



